Innovat ing the Future  of  Global  Communicat ions
Technical Data Sheet
For ordering information, contact
your regional sales representative at
• Fully rotating boom microphone positionable for right- or left-side use
• Boom mounted, noise-canceling microphone
• Soft, pliable ear cushions and headband pads
Features
LH-300
The LH-300 is a single-sided super lightweight headset for the ultimate in
day-long comfort. Offering a noise-canceling microphone with a
semi-rigid, fully adjustable boom for precise positioning. The high-quality,
wide band, dynamic earphones are covered in a pliable material for
superior fit, isolation, and frequency response.
Order Information
General Description
Models
• LH-300-DM-A4F • Single Side, Dynamic Mic, A4F
• LH-300-DM-A4M • Single Side, Dynamic Mic, A4M
• LH-300-DM-A5M • Single Side, Dynamic Mic, A5M
• LH-300-EM-i3.5 • Single Side, Electret Mic, 3.5
• LH-300-DM-PT • Single Side, Dynamic Mic
Accessories
• LH-WS • Windscreen for LH Series 2 pcs
• LH-EC1 • Foam Ear Cushion for LH Series 2 pcs
• LH-EC2 • Supple Ear Cushion for LH Series 2 pcs